




















Our Quality International
Testing Facilities Presence

TRI-STAR INDUSTRIES PTE LTD

36 Joo Koon Road, Singapore 628988
Tel ?65 6266 3636

Fax 65) 6265 3635 / 6265 2801
Email sales@tristar.com.sg

Web  www.fristar.com.sg

SBN INDUSTRIES SDN BHD
Malaysia

JOHOR FACTORY

Tel EB{I? 388 2521

Fax 607) 388 2523
Email sales@sbnbiz.com
Web www.sbnbiz.com

KL OFFICE
Tel EGB} 2288 1831 /1832
Fax B03) 2288 1833
Email sbnkl@sbnbiz.com
SARAWAK OFFICE
Tel 608) 565 1600
Fax 608) 565 7180
TTOE Email sbnmiri@sbnbiz.com
T TRENGGANU OFFICE
b o (o0 e oo
' ; ax '
| Email sbnkmm@sbnbiz.com
-
e PT SOUTHERN TRISTAR
| JAKARTA FACTORY

Tel 562 2;893 5162

oA " l Fax 62 21) 893 5163
EC Test | sip??t_riameter Email sales@ptsts.com

BATAM FACTORY

Tel B2 778) 748 2263

Fax 62 778) 748 2262
Email batamsales@ptsts.com

SATELLITE COATING CO LTD
CHINA FACTORY
Email sales@satellitecoating.com
— _' TRISTAR MIDDLE EAST INDUSTRIES LLC
Charpy

Tester DUBAI FACTORY
—_ Tel 971 (4) 8847 707
Fax 971 (4) 8847 709
Email sales@fristar-mideast.com

- —

DIMET ANTI-CORROSION PTY LTD
PERTH FACTORY
Tel 261 8 9494 2151
! Fax 61) 8 9434 9206
. Email sales@dimet.asia

| LINUS PRODUCTS INC
HOUSTON DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

K ™ L
b B

1713) 466 1814
linusproducts.com

Fax
Email sales

Microscopic Analyser Tel §1 71 2466 6466

Salt Spray Tester

08.12



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

